
CPS areas applied to clear

Local Government Authorities

Road Centrelines
Local Rd - Sealed

33
°1

9.
26

0′
S

33°19.260′S
33

°1
9.

29
6′

S
33°19.296′S

33
°1

9.
33

2′
S

33°19.332′S
33

°1
9.

36
8′

S
33°19.368′S

115°38.352′E

115°38.352′E

115°38.388′E

115°38.388′E

115°38.424′E

115°38.424′E

115°38.460′E

115°38.460′E

115°38.496′E

115°38.496′E

MGA 94 
Geocentric Datum of Australia 1994

CITY OF BUNBURY

CPS 9362/1 - Map


